Rank (Gross) Name Points
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KGA Amateur Series - Handicap Division
Updated
Aug 2, 2017 at 11:06 AM

Wise, Tony
Kohler, Don Jr.
Newton, Mike
Murdoch, Gavin
Parroco, Jason
Ruber, Greg
Underwood, Aaron
Sears, Joey
Tooley, Kerry
DeWilde, David
Lovins, Jason
Stobart, Robert
Francke, Ken
Zeitz, Kyle
Akers, Jarod
Cheatham, Scott
Craig, Chuck

Hill, David
Mayes, Jerry
Carlin, David
Bower, Danny
Tsevegsuren, Nadmid
Crabtree, Michael
Doub, Chris
Ernst, David

60.00
48.00
37.00
26.00
26.00
25.00
23.00
22.00
20.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
14.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Rank (Net) Name Points
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Wise, Tony
Kohler, Don Jr.
Murdoch, Gavin
DeWilde, David
Newton, Mike
Parroco, Jason
Ruber, Greg
Sears, Joey
Underwood, Aaron
Tooley, Kerry
Stobart, Robert
Craig, Chuck
Akers, Jarod
Hill, David
Bower, Danny
Cheatham, Scott
Francke, Ken
Carlin, David
Lovins, Jason
Mayes, Jerry
Zeitz, Kyle
Tsevegsuren, Nadmid
Ernst, David

47.00
38.00
34.00
32.00
32.00
31.00
24.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
18.00
15.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.00

1.00



